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SKATE ONTARIO
SHATECANADS

Rank Competitor(s)

Mikayla Murch

Aalanna Ramona Rusnak
Lily Carmen Oda
Ashleen Hale

Natalie Walden

Mireille Deluca
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Club

Preston FSC

Tillsonburg SC

Hamilton SC

Niagara On The Lake FSC
Thedford FSC

Burlington Skating Centre

Raquel Bennett Ahearn
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SKATECAMNADA

Date:

19-Nov-2017

2017 JOHN McKAY MEMORIAL INVITATIONAL

Tillsonburg Community Complex
November 18,2017 to November 19, 2017

Juvenile Women (406 U14 Fit 2)

Category Result Summary

Section
SO 26.36
SO 25.93
SO 24.09
SO 22.86
SO 20.03
SO 15.45
12:11:26PM
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Points

26.36
25.93
24.09
22.86
20.03
15.45

Maureen Cecile
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